SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Production

Sij. Nimi

1 Arvas Rauno

2 Hakala Pasi

3 Lehtosaari Juhani
Int
Jyra Jouni
Huotari Veikko
Toérmanen Pekka
Piiroinen Juha
Makela Sami
Lempola Esko
Jarvinen Unto
Saari Juha-Matti

8 Savinainen Petri

10 Huitula Mikko
10 Juntunen Jorma
12 Lehtonen Valto
13 Jokiranta Timo
14 Piirto Hannu
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15 Toiviainen Kari
16 Ketolainen Rauno
17 Komulainen Kimmo
A
1 Jauhola Pentti
2 Kauma Timo
3 Granlund Allan
4 Mantynen Janne
5 Hartikainen Heino
B

1 Airas Jussi
2 Siikamaki Jouni
3 Kosonen Sauli

Seura
SMAS
VamSa
SSG

VamSa
KUa
KUa
HeiA
LS&PK
TaSa
HeiA
SSG
SSG
VamSa
LS&PK
KUa
SA
VamSa
HeiA
TaSa
SiUra

TorSA
TorSA
PSA
HeiA
SSG

LaSa
SSG
PSA

Kana
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Sika
10
10
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10
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10
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10
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10
10
10

9

9
10
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9
10
10

Pas
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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9

9
10

9

Yht.
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
35
34

35
34
32
30
27

32
25
16
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Sij.
1
2
3
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Nimi

Lehtosaari Juhani
Saari Juha-Matti
Arvas Rauno

Hakala Pasi
Lempola Esko
Makela Sami
Savinainen Petri
Jokiranta Timo
Jyra Jouni
Huitula Mikko
Toérmanen Pekka
Juntunen Jorma
Ketolainen Rauno
Piiroinen Juha
Piirto Hannu
Jarvinen Unto
Huotari Veikko

Lautiainen Harri
Toiviainen Kari
Komulainen Kimmo
Lehtonen Valto
Jauhola Pentti
Granlund Allan
Kauma Timo
Hartikainen Heino

Mantynen Janne
Siikamaki Jouni
Kosonen Sauli

Seura
SSG
SSG

SMAS

VamSa
TaSa
LS&PK
SSG
SA
VamSa
VamSa
KUa
LS&PK
TaSa
HeiA
VamSa
HeiA
KUa

SMAS
HeiA
SiUra
KUa
TorSA
PSA
TorSA
SSG

HeiA
SSG
PSA

Kana
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

9

8
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
9
9
9
10
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Sika
10
10
10

10

9
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9
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9
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9
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9
8

7
4
5
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10
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10
10
9
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Pas
10
10
10
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Yht.
40
40
40

39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
33

39
36
36
35
34
33
28
27

21
17
17
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Sij.
1
2
3
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Nimi

Piiroinen Juha
Piirto Hannu
Huotari Veikko

Liimatta Pekka
Lempola Esko
Savinainen Petri
Saari Juha-Matti
Lehtosaari Juhani
Hakala Pasi
Huitula Mikko
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Makela Sami
Toérmanen Pekka
Juntunen Jorma
Jokiranta Timo
Dahlgren Curt

Toiviainen Kari
Jyra Jouni

Semi Seppo
Ketolainen Rauno

Lehtonen Valto
Siikamaki Jouni
Granlund Allan
Kauma Timo
Semi Kari
Jokiranta Teija

Seura
HeiA
VamSa
KUa

SMAS
TaSa
SSG
SSG
SSG
VamSa
VamSa
HeiA
SMAS
LS&PK
KUa
LS&PK
SA
SSG

HeiA
VamSa
PorkkA

TaSa

KUa
SSG
PSA
TorSA
SSG
SA

Kana Sika
9 9
9 8
9 8
8 8
8 8
8 6
9 9
7 8

10 8
7 3
6 7
6 7
6 4
5 6
6 6
5 2
6 1
7 6
6 5
2 5
4 4
8 8
9 8
5 6
5 4
3 4
4 3
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Yht.
28
27
27

27
26
25
25
23
23
22
21
20
19
18
18
16
13

21
17
11
11

23
21
18
14
10

9
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Sij.
1
2
3
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Nimi

Hakala Pasi
Jyra Jouni
Juntunen Jorma

Huitula Mikko
Savinainen Petri
Toérmanen Pekka
Lempola Esko
Huotari Veikko
Piirto Hannu
Piiroinen Juha

Komulainen Kimmo

Lehtosaari Juhani
Jokiranta Timo
Makela Sami
Arvas Rauno
Lautiainen Harri
Lehtonen Valto
Saari Juha-Matti
Toiviainen Kari
Ketolainen Rauno

Liimatta Arto
Jauhola Pentti
Hartikainen Heino
Jarvinen Unto
Mantynen Janne
Kauma Timo
Salin Leo

Airas Jussi
Siikamaki Jouni

Seura
VamSa
VamSa
LS&PK

VamSa
SSG
KUa
TaSa
KUa
VamSa
HeiA
SiUra
SSG
SA
LS&PK
SMAS
SMAS
KUa
SSG
HeiA
TaSa

SMAS
TorSA
SSG
HeiA
HeiA
TorSA
HeiA

LaSa
SSG

Kana
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
8
10
10
9
10
9
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8
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10
10
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10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
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40
40
40

40
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Aggregate

N
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Nimi

Lempola Esko
Saari Juha-Matti
Lehtosaari Juhani
Piiroinen Juha
Hakala Pasi
Savinainen Petri
Arvas Rauno
Huotari Veikko
Piirto Hannu
Huitula Mikko
Makela Sami
Lehtonen Valto
Toérmanen Pekka
Jyra Jouni
Toiviainen Kari
Juntunen Jorma
Jokiranta Timo
Jarvinen Unto
Ketolainen Rauno
Kauma Timo
Siikamaki Jouni

Seura
TaSa
SSG
SSG
HeiA
VamSa
SSG
SMAS
KUa
VamSa
VamSa
LS&PK
KUa
KUa
VamSa
HeiA
LS&PK
SA
HeiA
TaSa
TorSA
SSG

P/C
40
39
40
40
40
39
40
40
38
39
40
38
40
40
37
39
38
39
35
34
25

R
38
40
40
35
39
37
40
33
34
36
38
35
36
36
36
36
37
34
36
28
17

S
26
25
23
28
23
25
20
27
27
22
19
23
18
17
21
18
16
21
11
14
21

]
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
40
40
35
39
33
28

Yht.
144
144
143
143
142
141
140
140
139
137
137
136
134
133
133
133
131
129
121
109

91

Kan
38
39
37
39
40
38
36
39
39
35
36
38
35
35
37
36
35
36
34
34
30

Sika
37
39
38
39
38
35
37
38
38
33
34
37
36
35
35
36
31
36
34
30
29

Klu
34
32
35
37
34
34
35
31
32
34
35
31
33
30
30
32
32
30
27
26
19
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Standing Aggregate

N
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Nimi

Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Lempola Esko
Jarvinen Unto
Saari Juha-Matti
Lehtosaari Juhani
Arvas Rauno
Semi Seppo
Jokiranta Teija

Seura
SSG
SMAS
TaSa
HeiA
SSG
SSG
SMAS
PorkkA
SA

BBP SBP
25 30
27 20
26 24
21 25
25 20
23 26
20 21
11 22

9 15

FPP FPPAS
37 36
31 33
28 28
29 30
26 33
24 25
27 28
27 25

8

23

Yht.
128
111
106
105
104
98
96
85
55

Kan Sika Klu

38
34
34
35
36
34
33
28
22

33
33
34
32
33
27
29
27
18

29
23
18
20
21
18
16
12
7
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SSG Sipoo 13-14.9.2008
Big Bore Pistol Teams

Sij.
1

Joukkue
SSG

VamSa

KUA

HeiA

Lehtosaari Juhani
Savinainen Petri
Saari Juha-Matti

Hakala Pasi
Piirto Hannu
Huitula Mikko

Toérmanen Pekka
Huotari Veikko
Lehtonen Valto

Jarvinen Unto
Toiviainen Kari
Piiroinen Juha

14.9.2008 22:51:13

P/C R S ] Yht. Kan Sika Klu Pas
40 40 23 40 143 37 38 35 33
39 37 25 40 141 38 35 34 34
39 40 25 40 144 39 39 32 34

118 117 73 120 428 114 112 101 101
40 39 23 40 142 40 38 34 30
38 34 27 40 139 39 38 32 30
39 36 22 40 137 35 33 34 35

117 109 72 120 418 114 109 100 95
40 36 18 40 134 35 36 33 30
40 33 27 40 140 39 38 31 32
38 35 23 40 136 38 37 31 30

118 104 68 120 410 112 111 95 92
39 34 21 35 129 36 36 30 27
37 36 21 39 133 37 35 30 31
40 35 28 40 143 39 39 37 28

116 105 70 114 405 112 110 97 86
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